
Date 

RAHUL MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Recognised & Affiliated to CBSE 

Railway Road, Sadh Nagar-II, Palam Colony, New Delhi 
Date Sheet - Mock Practical Examination (2025-26) 

Class -X 

12-01-2026 

13-01-2026 

15-01-2026 

16-01-2026 

17-01-2026 

EXAMINATION INCHARGE 

Subject 

Science 

Information Technology 
Mathematics 

VICE PRINCIPAL 

Social science 

English 

Hindi 

PRINCIPAL 
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