

RAHUL MODEL SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
Recognised & Affiliated to CBSE
Railway Road, Sadh Nagar-II, Palam Colony, New Delhi
Date Sheet – Mock Practical Examination (2025-26)
Class - X

Date	Subject
12-01-2026	Science Information Technology
13-01-2026	Mathematics
15-01-2026	Social science
16-01-2026	English
17-01-2026	Hindi



EXAMINATION INCHARGE



VICE PRINCIPAL



PRINCIPAL